PELVIC FLOOR
TREATMENT OPTIONS
TO SUPPORT YOU AND YOUR PATIENTS
IT TAKES PASSION
TO RESTORE
QUALITY OF LIFE
FOR WOMEN.
EVERYTHING IT TAKES TO ADVANCE

Each System includes One (1) Delivery Device and One (1) Mesh Assembly
Applicable HCPCS code: C1771 – repair device, urinary, incontinence, with sling graft
ORDERING INFORMATION
Injectable Implants
Coaptite™ Injectable Implant
Order Number GTIN Number Description Unit
M0068903000 08714729804796 1ml Syringe ea
M0068903040 08714729819530 Sidekick™ Rigid Needle ea
Applicable HCPCS code: L8606 – Injectable bulking agent, synthetic implant, urinary tract, 1ml syringe, includes shipping and necessary supplies
Suturing Systems
Capio™ SLIM Suture Capturing Device
Order Number GTIN Number Description Unit
M0068318250 08714729838005 Capio SLIM Suture Capturing Device ea
M0068318261 08714729842224 Capio SLIM Suture Capturing Device bx 5
Applicable HCPCS code: C2631 – repair device, urinary, incontinence, without sling graft
Capio™ Suture Capturing Device
Order Number GTIN Number Description Size Unit
M0068311251 08714729257615
Open Access – for sensory/direct visual control where a trocar is not employed,
i.e., Mini Incision Burch, Sacrospinous Fixation or Vaginal Paravaginal Repair
25cm length bx 4
M0068312321 08714729257622 Standard – for direct vision endoscopic, open or transvaginal use 12mm x 32cm bx 4
Applicable HCPCS code: C2631 – repair device, urinary, incontinence, without sling graft
Capio™ Sutures
Order Number GTIN Number Description Size Closest Equivalent Unit
M0068331231 08714729257660
Non-absorbable, polypropylene monofilament,
double armed with two TC tapercut needles (darts), 48"
0
Surgilene™ Sutures /
Prolene™ Sutures
bx 12
M0068331241 08714729257677
Non-absorbable, polypropylene monofilament,
double armed with a TC tapercut needle (dart)
and a T 26mm, 1/2 circle taper needle, 36"
0
Surgilene Sutures /
Prolene Sutures
bx 12
M0068331131 08714729257646
Non-absorbable, coated braided polyester,
double armed with two TC tapercut needles (darts), 48"
0
TI-CRON™ Sutures  /
Ethibond™ Sutures
bx 12
M0068331141 08714729257653
Non-absorbable, coated braided polyester,
double armed with a TC tapercut needle (dart)
and a T 26mm, 1/2 circle taper needle, 36"
0
TI-CRON Sutures /
Ethibond Sutures
bx 12
M0068331371 08714729761822
Monodek™ Absorbable, monofilament PDO,
double armed with a TC tapercut needle (dart)
and a T 26mm, 1/2 circle taper needle, 48"
0 PDS™ Sutures bx 12
M0068332131 08714729298205
Bondek™ Plus Suture, absorbable, coated braided PGA,
double armed with two TC tapercut needles (darts), 48"
0
Dexon™ II Mesh /
Vicryl™ Mesh
bx 12
Applicable HCPCS code: There are no applicable HCPCS code for the above products.
Sacrocolpopexy
Upsylon™ Y-Mesh
Order Number GTIN Number Description Unit
M0068318200 08714729839217 UPsylon Y-Mesh ea
M0068318210 08714729848097 Colpassist™ Vaginal Positioning Device ea